2023-2024

Bus Route M-11

Name: Sherry IRS/HS

Date: 9/6/23 Route: Canaan/Enfield

Am Pickup PM Drop Off

Name of Stop Time [Name of Stop Time
700 Canaan St 6:25 |IRS/HS Transfers (departure time) 3:05
15 River Rd 6:26 |317 West Farms Rd 3:12
86 River Rd 6:27 |394 West Farms Rd 3:13
River Rd/Columbia 6:28 |523 West Farms Rd 3:15
129 River Rd 6:29 |553 West Farms Rd 3:16
235 River Rd 6:30 |TA past 560 W Farms Rd 3:17
TA at Bridge 6:31 |41/48 Blackwater Rd 3:23
Grafton Turnpike/Codfish Hill 6:35 65 Blackwater Rd 3:24
119 Grafton Turnpike 6:37 |124 Blackwater Rd 3:25
151 Grafton Turnpike 6:38 |348 Jones Hill Rd 3:26
Wolfston Spring Drive 6:40 163 Jones Hill Rd 3:27
348 Grafton Turnpike 6:41 110 Jones Hill Rd 3:28
Hinkson Brook TA 6:42 |231 Lockehaven 3:30
440 Grafton Turnpike 6:43 Ibey Rd/Lockhaven Rd 3:32
Graham Rd/Turnpike 6:45 627 Lockhaven Rd 3:33
Brainard Dr/Grafton Turnpike 6:46 140 Potato Rd 3:36
Grafton Turnpike/Bradbury TA 6:47 |South Rd/Potato Rd 3:38
Pine Tree Lane/Switch Rd 6:55 [178 Switch Rd 3:43
295 Switch Rd 6:56 [295 Switch Rd 3:44
178 Switch Rd 6:58 |Pine Tree Lane/Switch Rd 3:45
140 Potato Rd 7:07 Grafton Turnpike/Cod fish Hill 3:47
627 Lockhaven Rd 7:10 119 Grafton Turnpike Rd 3:48
Ibey Rd/Lockhaven Rd 7:12  |151 Grafton Turnpike 3:49
231 Lockehaven 7:15 |Wolfston Spring Drive 3:50
110 Jones Hill Rd 7:17  |Grafton Turnpike/Bradbury TA 3:55
163 Jones Hill Rd 7:18 |Brainard Dr/Grafton Turnpike 3:57
348 Jones Hill Rd 7:19 Graham Rd/Turnpike 3:59
124 Blackwater 7:22  |440 Grafton Turnpike 4:02
65 Blackwater 7:23 Grafton Turnpike/Hinkson Brook 4:03
41/48 Blackwater 7:24  |348 Grafton Turnpike 4:04
309 West Farms Rd 7:26 15 River Rd 4:08
317 West Farms Rd 7:27 River Rd/Columbia 4:09
394 West Farms Rd 7:28 129 River Rd 4:10
523 West Farms Rd 7:30 |[235RiverRd 4:12
553 West Farms Rd 7:31 |TA at Bridge 4:13
TA past 560 W Farms Rd 7:32 |700 Canaan St 4:16
IRS/HS 7:40 162 Back Bay Rd 4:19

Times are approximate. Students should be at their bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled time.




